
                                                                       NOTICE INVITING SEALED BIDS BIDDERS LISTPROPOSALS

NAME OF CONTRACTOR PHONE NUMBER FAX NUMBER CONTACT NAME EMAIL ADDRESS RECEIPT # DATE PURCHASED

Spiess Construction 805-937-5859 805-934-4432 Frank Forthun bids@sccitanks.com 608379 4/29/2015

Percwater 714-352-7766 bnespeca@percwater.com 608427 4/30/2015

Utility Partners 603-566-6544 702-722-2038 Dave Sircle dsircle@utilitypartners..c.com 608768 5/4/2015

United Water Works Inc. 951-657-9573 951-657-9587 Kurt Groeniger kgroeniger@unitedwaterworks.com 609024 5/5/2015

National O&M Inc. 540-492-2332 Paul Bishop pbishop@nationalom.com 609320 5/8/2015

Woodard & Curran 760-963-6323 William Luksha bluksha@woodardcurran.com 609476 5/11/2015

ES Engineering Inc. 714-919-6550 714-919-6501 West Curry wcurry@es-online.com 609760 5/12/2015

Trinity Construction 909-337-4301 909-337-9712 Kevin Humphries kevin@trinityconstruction.us 610047 5/14/2015

Metro Builders  & Engineers 949-515-4350 949-515-4351 emmanuel velasco emmanuel@metrobuilders.com 610065 5/14/2015

Veolia 925-771-7207 Shilen Patel www.veolianorthamerica.com 610055 5/14/2015

Coombs Service Group 760-738-9500 760-738-9501 Andrew Kushen www.coombsservicegroup@gmail.com 610056 5/14/2015
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